Form
Materials Approval Request
RN: YP-MID-CP-020-FM-Z-0001
Page 1 of 3
Suitability:  Rev:
TN: BO-MID-BM-XX-FM-Z-0008_A1_C01 Security:
Details
Project: King’s Cross Triangle W Zone  MAR Number: ARK- TS-E010

2 of 3  |  technicalspecification
DIMENSIONS
ELAND PART NO. NO. OF
CORES
 NOMINAL CROSS
SECTIONAL AREA
mm²
NOMINAL OVERALL
DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL WEIGHT
kg/km
E6S10025BK000 1 2.5 4.9 40
E6S10040BK000 1 4 5.4 56
E6S10060BK000 1 6 5.9 73
E6S10100BK000 1 10 6.9 115
E6S10160BK000 1 16 8.0 170
E6S10250BK000 1 25 10.3 270
E6S10350BK000 1 35 11.8 365
E6S10500BK000 1 50 13.5 508
E6S10700BK000 1 70 16.0 729
E6S10950BK000 1 95 17.8 923
E6S11200BK000 1 120 19.8 1178
E6S11500BK000 1 150 21.1 1460
E6S11850BK000 1 185 24.4 1777
E6S12400BK000 1 240 27.1 2252
CONDUCTORS
Class 5 Flexible Copper Conductors for Single Core and Multi-Core Cables
 NOMINAL CROSS SECTIONAL AREA
mm²